
EI-3220
Grades 3+

Ages 8+

2–4 Players
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THE FILL-IT-UP FRACTION GAME OF CHANCE!

 



 

Player Position Points Earned
20

0

 

Build to One Whole
2

2
 4  

  

2

Figure 4

2
Figure 5



3

Build Equivalencies
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Position du joueur Points Earned
20

0

 

Construire un ensemble
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Établir des équivalences
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Spielerposition erzielte Punkte
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Posición de los jugadores Puntos obtenidos
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Construir un entero
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